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WELL COMPLETION OR RECOMPE Eridn EEROW TR Lo

MARZ5 1977

$a. Indicate Type of Lease

State {; Fee D

5. State Oil § Gas Lease No.

AN

UNIT LETTER H LOCATED %é;g—— FEET FROM THE

1a. TYPE OF WEL L foda CLada toda 7. Unit Agreement Name
A -
- oL GAS D D AaRTESIA, DFFICE
WwWELL WELL DRY OTHER
b. YYPE OF COMPLET!ON 8. Farm or Lease Name
NEW WORK D D PLuG [ | OIFF. D .
WELL CVER DEEPEN BACK {_ RESVR. OTHER 31 3 -
2. Name of Cperator 9 m—v‘btbggg——
- v
oo FXed Fool Lrlg, Uo,” 2
3. Address of Operator i lO Field and Pool, or \’u'dcat
: o Aeccann < g
L Petroleum Rldg, fm, L], Joswell, i.ii. 835201 _
4, Location of Well L4 g - .
LINE ANOD FEET FROM

N\

THE E LINE OF SEC.
15, Date Spuaded 16. Date T.D. Reached | 17. Date Lompl (Read) to Prod.) 18, Elevaticns (DF, RAB, RT, GR‘ ‘%?cv ?g. Elev. Cashinghead
10-1-76 3-1 O’?7 ljlﬁ /77 ' 227 lf ral N~
20, Total Depth 21. Flug Rack T.D. el 22 If Multiple Compl., How ' T 2¥ ‘Intervals y Rotary Tools .:t(:l‘!rlz.fgols
- Many Drilled By ¢
2229 ft, none ——_ :

24, Producing Intervai(s),

© 10=2229 f4,

of this completiori — Top, Bottom, Name

3an 4ndres

Was Dn‘@tt ional Survey
Made

25,

io

26, Type Electric and Other Logs Run

CASING RECORD (

1‘9

RUZTT .i’

. Was Well Cored

> ll
R»porr oll s’rrmgs set in weﬁ)

IX4%4

CASING SIZE WEIGHT LB.'FT. DEPTH SET HOLE SIZE CEMENTING RECORD AMOUNT PULLED
8;’/8 2ly; 350 ft. 102 —— 125 sacks- —teirculated——
g% 15 2111 8 100_gaeks
y = > . T TA LY
2 3/# i 120
29, LINER RECORD 30. TUBING RECORD
SIZE TCOP BOT TOM SACKS CEMENT SCREEN SIZE DEPTH SET PACKER SET
31. Perforation Record (Interval, size and number) 32. ACID, SHOT, FRACTURE, CEMENT SQUEEZE, ETC.
OPen hol. 2111 to 2;2) ftp. DEPTH INTERVAL AMOUNT AND KIND MATERIAL USED
4 E AL -
21112209 |- 2560 281, 15 geid——— o ]
33, PRODUCTION
Date First Production Production Method (Flowing, gas lift, pumping — Size and type pump) Well Status (Prod. or Shut-in)
3/1' /71 flowing Pymeset
Date of Test Hours Tested Fhoke Size Prod'n, For Oil -~ Bbl. Gas — MCF Water — BbLI. *Gas — Qi) Ratio
Test Perlod ,
3/16/77 2l 13/6k 136 80 o -
Flow Tublnq Press. Casing F'ressure Calthlated 24- Oil — Bbl, — MCF ¥ \iater — BLL Y Cil Gravity — APi (Corr.)
Hour Kate l I )
S0¢ 280 & 36 80 o ol 2 ,
34, Disposition »f Gas (Sold, used for fuel, vented, etc.) Y Test Withessed e T
]
yentad .

35, List ot Attachments

Fredfeol; Jriy————f—-

36, § hereby certify

<7

SIGNED

"
ol

o
o
N

TitLe _ (Owner

hat the iuﬁmnuliun’.\‘{unu-n on both sides of this form is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief
—

7



INSTRUCTIONS

EALIBATEE

Latriet Offtce of the
copy of Al electrienl oo

Tonls formois thy e
1“l‘)“_‘“!'~1 \'-"‘ll. “A
dAncted, tncbading
alse b

states land,

ion not later then 20 ¢s after the completion of any newly-drilled or
{1 Lo-activity Yoga pinoon the well and a summary of all spectal tests con-

fileri with the aqppropriate

anall be accorpanied by ene
iridl . ALl depths roported shuell be measure idepths, in the ot
Por multiple completions, 10 through 24 shall be reported for cach zone, The fomm st be filnd in quintuplicate except on

¢ Lirection-dly drilled wells, true vegtienl depths shatll

stem b

o oarte i Tems

where six coptes are required, e Fuafe 1160

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPTICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mexico Northwestem New Mexico

T. Anhy T. Canyon T Qjo Alamo T. Penn. ‘13!
T. Salt T. Strawn T. Kirtland-Fruitland T. Penn. “C”’
3. Salt T. Atoka T. Fictured Cliffs T. Penn. ‘D"’
T. Yates g T. Miss T. Cliff House - T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers S h T. Devonian T. Menefee T. Madison

T. Queen 1003 T. Siturian T. Point Lookout T. Flbert

T. Grayburg T. Montoya T. Mancos TF. McCracken
T. San Andres __;;32____ T. Simpson T. Gallup T. Ignacio Qtzte
T. Glorieta T. McKee Base Greenhorn T. Granite

T. Paddock T. Ellenburger T. Dakota T.

. Blinebry T. Gr. Wash T. Morrison T.

I. Tubb T. Grunile .. . T. Todilto . T.

T. Drinkard T. Delawa: Sand T. Entrada T.

T. Abo T. Bone Spmags T. Wingate T.

T. Wolfcamp T. T. Chinle T.

T. Penn. T. T Pemian T.

T Cisco {Bough C) T. T. Penn. ““A” T.

OR GAS

SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from...ooee. LS8N . .to2‘29 rereereesneesneneenense 1NO. 4, from termeitrentevesesbeniaeratasseasessasess
No. 2, from. i e ceecnrnasssesenseens 11 TR No. 5, frofMciiccnincccsrcnsserresnesnensnens 172 SOOI
No. 3, from e reverenreesarelDunrrae s aenaaestae i ranssssnsennestsansneneas No. 6, frOM.ucccreciceiriennsisaersnnsirssrssesernsn, to

LE0

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rosc in hole.

o

-

jv----.-.

No. 1, frem...ooee. $ECL, reereeeicraerereeae et nie s s e rannnansananas s enanasmen
NO. 2, frOm e cccrcsen e e aens 00, e ieeeienntereeneresansanaea s araeennsaneeans (T TS USSP RUOUS PSP -
NO. 3, fPOM et e snaaer e B0 ceneeeeemeeeaeseseermateessreesananntsnasanesmntrenansessastsran FEOt. ereeeeereeeeseeesteresrnae s aneenta st ee st sen e ssrnannnes
No. 4, 1M e creeeeccecetssssenen cvenenne RO eeureeeemeeenreeceensnrasaaansanssanaes feet.  rvrnrennn.

Thickness
From To ) ¢ .m
in Feet
D 100 100
4 L4 &V

Formation

160
165
2185
27¢
35%
Lok
509
680
R00
93s
1000
1352
1532
2229

100
150
165
as
27%
358

500
650
8O0
$38

1352
1832

60
5

50

60
23
766
150

- 150
135
65
352
1R0

697

From To

Thickness

in Feet

Formation

red shale

red sand, water
shaly red sand
ankydrite, red shala
anhvdrite

red shaie, atks
red shale
anhydrite, stks salt
anhy. stks red read
anhy stks red oced
anhvdrite

reu sand, stks anhy,
red randi

lime

SR

anhydritJ




